HF 30 mm Universal Tag
Product Code: H123158
Tag Dimensions
Universal Tag is ideal for asset tracking in industrial &
logistics application. It is available with different Chips
& memory sizes.
www.omniatags.com | sales@omniatags.com
3.5±0.3 mm

Additional Services
Order Information
H123158 With NXP Mifare UL chip
H123209 With NXP I-CODE SLIX-L
H123107 With NXP I-CODE SLI
H123098 With NXP Mifare 1K
Pre-encoding On request
Customization*** Logo / text printing on request
*           Actual read range may vary depending upon the reader
**         Other on request